Example Breakdown

PRICE CALCULATIONS

Material

Labor

Warranty

Dumpster

Unforeseen

Financing

Margin

Price

Price before discounts
Applied Discount

Available Discount

Material Cost Per Square
Total Cost Per Square

Price Per Square

Overhead

Profit

Commission

Tax

Commission After Tax
Company Profit

Tax

Company Profit After Tax

$4,833.87
$4,812.00
$150.00
$400.00
$150.00
$0.00
$13,714.29
$24,060.16
$24,060.16
$0.00

$5,249.93

$182.76
$391.15

$909.65

$5,293.24
$8,421.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,421.06
$2,105.26

$6,315.79

20.09%

20.00%

0.62%

1.66%

0.62%

0.00%

57.00%

0.00%

21.82%

20.09%

43.00%

22.00%

35.00%

0.00%

0.00%

35.00%

26.25%

0.00%

0%

100.00%

25.00%


Michael Nelson

Michael Nelson
Example Breakdown


