Example Breakdown

PRICE CALCULATIONS

PRICE CALCULATIONS			
Material	\$4,833.87	20.09%	
Labor	\$4,812.00	20.00%	
Warranty	\$150.00	0.62%	
Dumpster	\$400.00	1.66%	
Unforeseen	\$150.00	0.62%	
Financing	\$0.00	0.00%	
Margin	\$13,714.29	57.00%	
Price	\$24,060.16		
Price before discounts	\$24,060.16		
Applied Discount	\$0.00	0.00%	
Available Discount	\$5,249.93	21.82%	
Material Cost Per Square	\$182.76	20.09%	
Total Cost Per Square	\$391.15	43.00%	
Price Per Square	\$909.65		
Overhead	\$5,293.24	22.00%	
Profit	\$8,421.06	35.00%	
Commission	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
Tax	\$0.00		0%
Commission After Tax	\$0.00	0.00%	
Company Profit	\$8,421.06	35.00%	100.00%
Tax	\$2,105.26		25.00%
Company Profit After Tax	\$6,315.79	26.25%	